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Erratum: Fundamentals of the spectral diagnostics of gases containing a condensed
dispersed phase [Phys.-Uspekhi 36, 694-732 (August 1993)]

I. A. Vasil'eva
Usp. Fiz. Nauk 163, 102 (December 1993)

The following changes have been requested by the Russian Editorial Board.

Page Column Line (Top or bottom) Printed Should read

699
703
704
705
706
708
722
724
731

right
right
right
left

right
right
left

right
right

6th from bottom
10th from top
23rd from top
20th from top

13th from bottom
13th from bottom
12th from bottom
25th from bottom
4th from bottom

from /
r

to 1°

1
A(Z-Z')

JL
ESCAMPIC

103

from 1

to 1

A(Z,Z')
JL

ESCAMPIG

1163 Physics - Uspekhi 36 (12), December 1993 1063-7869/93/121163-01 $10.00 © 1994 American Institute of Physics 1163


