ERRATA

Erratum: Fundamentals of the spectral diagnostics of gases containing a condensed dispersed phase [Phys.-Uspekhi 36, 694-732 (August 1993)]

I. A. Vasil'eva

Usp. Fiz. Nauk 163, 102 (December 1993)

The following changes have been requested by the Russian Editorial Board.

Page	Column	Line (Top or bottom)	Printed	Should read
699	right	6th from bottom	10-3	103
703	right	10th from top	from I	from 1
704	right	23rd from top	r	\mathbf{r}_{S}
705	left	20th from top	to 1°	to 1
706	right	13th from bottom		$\chi(\mathbf{r}, \vec{\Omega}' - \vec{\Omega})$
708	right	13th from bottom	1	I
722	left	12th from bottom	A(Z-Z')	A(Z,Z')
724	right	25th from bottom	JL	J_L
731	right	4th from bottom	ESCAMPIC	ESCAMPIG